
Last Name First Name Email Address Authorizer
Schiebold Cheryl schiebc55@gmail.com BMCC
McIntosh Edward mr.moor9@gmail.com BMCC
Olkowski Gerald Jerry.Olkowski@comcast.net BMCC
Stone Jonathan jonathandanstone@hotmail.com BMCC
Ajiri Joseph joiajiri@gmail.com BMCC
Peters Rebecca daveandbecky124@gmail.com BMCC
Hardesty Sue shardesty14@gmail.com BMCC
Lewis Vanessa vhlewis1122@gmail.com BMCC
Polk Angela angelahpolk@gmail.com EMU
Harris Bessie aka4everuc@outlook.com EMU
Trbovic Melissa melpackers4@gmail.com EMU
Walker Regina regina.walker@prudential.com EMU
Wordlaw-Dickey Rosalind krnkdw@gmail.com EMU
Roberts Barth bdandjroberts@sbcglobal.net FSU
Walentowski Gary gwaceman@hotmail.com FSU
Martens Jeanne jmartens404@gmail.com FSU
Simmons Jennifer jsimmons33@comcast.net FSU
Kell Judith judykell8@gmail.com FSU
Colombo Katherine kcolombo73@gmail.com FSU
Love Roslyn rlovemi12@gmail.com FSU
Hopper Sharon hoppers@ferris.edu FSU
Rys Thomas ryst19@att.net FSU
Oshelski Chris coshelski@lssu.edu LSSU
Deible Heather Heather.deible@innocademy.com LSSU
Johnson Jennifer jvaleriajohnson@yahoo.com LSSU
Parker Jess jesslilly84@gmail.com LSSU
Vogelzang Jody vogelzjo@gvsu.edu LSSU
Ford Kevin kevinrford@hotmail.com LSSU
Talen Geisterfer Leanne leanne.geisterfer@gmail.com LSSU
Jankowiak Lena lenamjankowiak@gmail.com LSSU
Stockmann Peter pjstockmann@comcast.net LSSU
Bridson Veronica vab2014@charter.net LSSU
Bone Art artofflowers@comcast.net NMU
Trapp Bill gwtrapp@gmail.com NMU
Alexander Christol Christolalexander@gmail.com NMU
Moore Patricia moorewales@yahoo.com NMU

Bovan Waneita waneitabovan@bovanfloralgroup.com NMU
Wilson Charles attywilson@hotmail.com OU
Hines, Ph D Dr.  Priscilla Elizabeth Phines3@gmail.com OU
Dery Jean jrdery13@gmail.com SVSU
Quisenberry Jodie Jodie.quisenberry@gmail.com SVSU
Bochatyn Karen ebochatyn@msn.com SVSU
Williams Michelle michelledushee@gmail.com SVSU
Johnson Shinese johnson.shinese@gmail.com SVSU
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